
Hazardous Material Safety Cabinets have the same quality safety features as the
cabinets for flammables. All models come with double-wall construction, dual vents,
grounding wire connections, adjustable shelves, 

For added security, each cabinet comes with  handle that does not require manual
rotation to engage the mandatory latch. Cabinets include a cylinder lock and key set, or
you can choose to use your own padlock. Reflective warning are highly visible under fire
conditions or during power outages when illuminated with a flashlight.

Additionally, they include polyethylene trays that sit on top of galvanized steel shelves
and a separate polyethylene liner for the bottom sump to resist aggressive chemicals.
Easily remove the liner for quick cleaning of drips and leaks. An all epoxy baked-on
powder-coat finish, inside and out, provides increased chemical resistance.

CEIEC (china educational instrument & equipment association)
SEFA (Scientific Equipment and Furniture Association)
Safenet Limited Certificate
CNAS (China National Accreditation Service for Conformity Assessment)
IAF (International Accreditation Forum)

www.mylabscale.com  salesmylabscale@gmail.com



 
  No

  

 
  Picture

  

 
  Gallon

  

 
  Liter

  

 
  External

  Dimensions
  

  Inner
  dimensions

  

 
  Packaging

  Size
  

 
  CBM

  

 
  1
  

 
  
  

 
  2
  

 
  7.5

  

 
  330*330*330mm

   
  

  250*250*250mm
   
  

 
  400

  

 
  400

  

 
  480

  

 
  0.08

  

 
  2
  

 
  
  

 
  4
  

 
  15

  

 
  430*430*560mm

   
  

  350*350*410mm
   
  

 
  500

  

 
  500

  

 
  700

  

 
  0.18

  

 
  3
  

 
  
  

 
  12

  

 
  45

  

 
  590*460*890mm

   
  

  507*370*740mm
   
  

 
  660

  

 
  530

  

 
  1040

  

 
  0.36

  

 
  4
  

 
  
  

 
  15

  

 
  55

  

 
  590*460*1120mm

   
  

  500*380*1000mm
   
  

 
  660

  

 
  530

  

 
  1270

  

 
  0.44

  

 
  5
  

 
  
  

 
  22

  

 
  83

  

 
  590*460*1650mm

   
  

  507*370*1500mm
   
  

 
  650

  

 
  530

  

 
  1800

  

 
  0.62

  

 
  6
  

 
  
  

 
  30

  

 
  114

  

 
 

 1090*460*1118mm
   
  

  1007*370*968mm
   
   
  

 
  1160

  

 
  530

  

 
  1270

  

 
  0.78

  

 
  7
  

 
  
  

 
  45

  

 
  170

  

 
 

 1090*460*1650mm
   
  

  1007*370*1500mm
   
  

 
  1160

  

 
  530

  

 
  1800

  

 
  1.11

  

 
  8
  

 
  
  

 
  60

  

 
  227

  

 
  865*865*1650mm

   
  

  780*780*1500mm
   
  

 
  940

  

 
  940

  

 
  1800

  

 
  1.59

  

 
  9
  

 
  
  

 
  90

  

 
  340

  

 
 

 1090*865*1650mm
   
  

  1007*780*1500mm
   
  

 
  1160

  

 
  940

  

 
  1800

  

 
  1.96

  

 
  10

  

 
  
  

 
  110

  

 
  410

  

 
 

 1500*865*1650MM
   
  

  1415*780*1500MM
   
  

 
  1570

  

 
  940

  

 
  1800

  

 
  2.66

  

www.mylabscale.com  salesmylabscale@gmail.com


