



Hazardous Material Safety Cabinets have the same quality safety features as the cabinets for flammables. All models come with double-wall construction, dual vents, grounding wire connections, adjustable shelves,

For added security, each cabinet comes with handle that does not require manual rotation to engage the mandatory latch. Cabinets include a cylinder lock and key set, or you can choose to use your own padlock. Reflective warning are highly visible under fire conditions or during power outages when illuminated with a flashlight.

Additionally, they include polyethylene trays that sit on top of galvanized steel shelves and a separate polyethylene liner for the bottom sump to resist aggressive chemicals. Easily remove the liner for quick cleaning of drips and leaks. An all epoxy baked-on powder-coat finish, inside and out, provides increased chemical resistance.

CEIEC (china educational instrument & equipment association) SEFA (Scientific Equipment and Furniture Association)

Safenet Limited Certificate

CNAS (China National Accreditation Service for Conformity Assessment) IAF (International Accreditation Forum)









No	Picture	Gallon	Liter	External Dimensions	Inner dimensions	Packaging Size		СВМ	
1	Nitric Acid / Phosphoric Acid , Hydrogen Peroxide / etc. 250mm 250mm 250mm 2 Gallon / 7.5 Liter	2	7.5	330*330*330mm	250*250*250mm	400	400	480	0.08
2	Nitric Acid / Phosphoric Acid / Hydrogen Peroxide / etc. 350mm 4 Gallon / 15 Liter 1 Galvanized Shelf	4	15	430*430*560mm	350*350*410mm	500	500	700	0.18
3	Nitric Acid / Phosphoric Acid / Hydrogen Peroxide / etc. 12 Gallon / 45 Liter 1 Galvanized Shelf	12	45	590*460*890mm	507*370*740mm	660	530	1040	0.36
4	Nitric Acid / Phosphoric Acid / Hydrogen Peroxide / etc. 15 Gallon / 55 Liter 1 Galvanized Shelf	15	55	590*460*1120mm	500*380*1000mm	660	530	1270	0.44
5	Nitric Acid / Phosphoric Acid / Hydrogen Peroxide / etc. 22 Gallon / 83 Liter 3 Galvanized Shelf	22	83	590*460*1650mm	507*370*1500mm	650	530	1800	0.62
6	Nitric Acid / Phosphoric Acid / Hydrogen Peroxide / etc. 30 Gallon / 114 Liter 1 Galvanized Shelf	30	114	1090*460*1118mm	1007*370*968mm	1160	530	1270	0.78
7	Nitric Acid / Phosphoric Acid / Hydrogen Peroxide / etc. 45 Gallon / 170 Liter 2 Galvanized Shelf	45	170	1090*460*1650mm	1007*370*1500mm	1160	530	1800	1.11
8	Nitric Acid / Phosphoric Acid / Hydrogen Peroxide / etc. 60 Gallon / 227 Liter 2 Galvanized Shelf	60	227	865*865*1650mm	780*780*1500mm	940	940	1800	1.59
9	Nitric Acid / Phosphoric Acid / Hydrogen Peroxide / etc. Solvent	90	340	1090*865*1650mm	1007*780*1500mm	1160	940	1800	1.96
10	Nitric Acid / Phosphoric Acid / Hydrogen Peroxide / etc. 110 Gallon / 410 Liter 2 Galvanized Shelf	110	410	1500*865*1650MM	1415*780*1500MM	1570	940	1800	2.66